
S. No Name Address Contact Number E-mails Associated With

1 Agarwal, S. C. Udaipur 9829567336 scagrawal41@gmail.com Retd. ADG, DMG

2 Agrawal  Kirti  Prakash Udaipur 9829100193 kpag_2007@yahoo.co.in Retd. MECL

3 Agrawal D.P. Jaipur 9413621693 NA Retd. GWD

4 Agrawal Madhav Lal Udaipur 9414162329 madhavagrawal1956@gmail.com Retd. Geologist DMG

5 Agrawal Vinod Udaipur 9829040780 vinodudz@yahoo.com Prof. MLSU, Udaipur

6 Alam, Khursheed Chittorgarh 9414110542 alam_k25@hotmail.com Mining Geologist

7 Arora, Vasu Mitra New Delhi 9868382655 vm.arora@nic.in Director, MRD (IFS)

8 Avadich, PC Dr. Udaipur 9460574202 pcavadich@yahoo.co.in Prof. MLSU, Udaipur

9 Babel Basantilal Udaipur 9414354350 basantilbabel @gmail.com Mine owner

10 Barhat Abhishak Rajsamand 8769047719 Mining Consultant

11 Baxi, Sudhir Udaipur 9829040554 NA Director, WOLKEM

12 Bhandari Anil Udaipur 9968602008 anilbhandari27@gmail.com Retd. DIRECTOR ( EXPLORATION) ONGC , VIDESH

13 Bhardwaj, Ashutosh Jaipur 9314514008 ashut68@hotmail.com Private Consultant

14 Bhardwaj, Govind Singh Dr. Udaipur 9414066008 bhardwaj_gs@rediffmail.com Asst Professor,CTAE,MSLU

15 Bhargava Shekhar Udaipur 9829242519 shekharbhargava01@gmail.com Rtd. AMG, IBM

16 Bharaktiya Dilip Kumar Udaipur 9969224489 dkjain7@hotmail.com Rtd. GM, ONGC

17 Bhatnagar A.P. Udaipur 9829099612 Rtd Supdt, DMG

18 Bhatnagar Pranjal Udaipur 9829042406 pranjalbhatnagar@yahoo.com Binani Cement

19 Bhatnagar Shyam Behari Udaipur 8003629333 shyambeharibhatnagar@gmail.com AGM, HZL

20 Bhatnagar, Anil Kumar Udaipur 9413300438 anyl_bhatnagar@yahoo.com RSMM, Limited

21 Bhatnagar, Manoj Udaipur 9414158418 manoj@wolkem.com Wolkem

22 Bhatnagar, SN Udaipur 9352505921 NA Rtd GM, Hzl

23 Bhatnagar, Sudheer Udaipur 9414162364 sudheerbhatnagar@yahoo.co.in DMG

24 Bhu Harsh Udaipur 9414166833 harsh_bhu2003@yahoo.com Asst Professor,MSLU

25 Bist, Shailendra Singh Udaipur 9414167672 ssbist@udrmintech.com RQP

26 Chandar Suresh Jaipur 9414321261 sureshgeo@yahoo.com Dir, GSI

27 Chaubeyi Vinay Bariely (UP) 9001810343 Vinaychturvedi111@ gmail.com Ashapura Mines, Mumbai

28 Chauhan, N.K. Dr. Udaipur 9414168607 nkcgeol54@yahoo.com Retd. Prof n Head, Dept of Geology, MLSU

29 Choudhary Chetan Kumar Udaipur 9414165277 geotechnical56@gmail.com RQP, Self employed

30 Choudhary Ranjeet Dr. Udaipur 9983441856 ranjitchoudhury@yahoo.com Redt. GM, RSMM

31 Choudhary, Dr. Maya Udaipur 9462984645 maya@mlsu.ac.in

32 Choudhary, K.C. Jaipur 9352135055 NA principal

33 Choudhary, Niteen Udaipur 9414170192 niteenchoudhary@gmail.com Sr. Geologist DMG

34 Chundawat, Dr. Dilip Singh Jaipur 9314441705 dilip.water2k@gmail.com CEO, Excellence consultancy & Earth Works, Jaipur.

35 Dagliya, Prabhat Udaipur 9414738113 daglia@wolkem.com Wolkem

36 Dak R.K. Udaipur 9413304540 dakrajendra@gmail.com Manager, RSMM

37 Dak, Pankaj Kumar Udaipur 9414682953 pankaj_dak@rediffmail.com Wolkem

38 Dashora Abhay Shanker Udaipur 8107305222 abhayshanker.dashora@gmail.com Self employed

39 Dashora Shailendra Udaipur 9958727003 dashora_s@hotmail.com Retd. Civil Servant.

40 Dave Bharat Udaipur 9414193132 HZL

41 Dayal Ravi Jaipur 7597784635 ravidayal1943@gmail.com Retd AG, DMG

42 Dhabhai, Dhanraj Udaipur 9413300437 drdhabai1951@yahoo.com GM, RSMM

43 Dhaka Balbir Singh Jodhpur 9414218109 balbirdhaka@yahoo.com Suotg. Geologist DMG

44 Dhakar Surya Prakash  Udaipur 8043049501 dhakar@gmail.com Geologist, Dentist in USA

45 Dhannawat Balwant Singh Udaipu 9426614040 balwant.dhannawat@gmail.com Ex ED, ONGC

46 Dinesh Chandra Shah Udaipur 9096689122 Dcshah1309@gmail.com Dy GM  MECL

47 Dodia S.N. Udaipur 9414737417 sndodia@gmail.com Geologist, DMG

48 Doshi, Tushar Kant Udaipur 9414343388 NA Sr. Geologist, DMG

49 Dubey Jagdish Chandra Udaipur 9414165546 Ground Water

50 Dutta Niteesh Kumar Nagpur 9422318376

51 Dwivedi, Akhil Kumar Udaipur 9451373496 akhilkumardwivedi@gmail.com Asst. Professor MLSU

52 Dwivedi, C.M. Porbandar 9426424251 cmdwivedi@tatachemicals.com Manager, Tata Chemicals

53 Gahlot, Dr. Brijendra Singh Udaipur 9602512465 brijendragahlot@yahoo.com Consultant Geolotist

54 Gaur, Pramod 9414473257 pramodgaur25@gmail.com

55 Godhara, Manish Udaipur 9460822790 Koli.manish @ radiffmail.com A.S..D. Co.Pvd  Ltd

56 Golani Dr. P.R. Jaipur 8448834701 prggsi@gmail.com Rtd. Dy. DG, GSI

57 Gopal Ram Jaipur 9828583593 NA DMG

58 Gupta Balkrishna Ahmedabad 7984792789 cgwb.bkgupta@gmail.com Retd. CGWB

59 Gupta Dr.Dinesh Jaipur 9414201654 dineshguptagsi@yahoo.co.in Retd. Director General,  GSI

60 Gupta, Lakshman Prasad Greater Noida 9414966174 lpgupta1956@yahoo.com Retd.Suptd.Geologist DMG
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61 Gyani K.C. Dr Udaipur 9828198518 gyanidrkc@yahoo.in Rtd Prof, MLSU

62 Harish Ameta Delhi 9818153481 Holtek

63 Harpawat C.L. Jaipur 9829018936 harpawat@gmail.com Rtd Director GSI

64 Hussain, Shabbhir Udaipur 9414039234 naibshabbir@gmail.com Rtd. Dy. DG, GSI

65 Jagawat Amitabh Jaipur 8107988118 Sr. Geologist DMG

66 Jagetia K L Udaipur 8780755215 jagetia.ongc@gmail.com Rtd. ONGC

67 Jagetia, Mukesh Dr. Udaipur 9414290241 agmc24@yahoo.com RQP

68 Jakhar, Sukesh Bikaner 9413576028 sukeshjakhar @ gmail.com

69 Jakhar,Suraja Ram Jodhpur 9413208900 srjakhar@yahoo.com Prof, JNVU

70 Jangid O.P. Alwar 9414405517 NA Sr. Geologist, DMG

71 Jani, Shashi Ranjan Udaipur 9950520520 janishashi@gmail.com Retd. From HZL, BCL, WCL

72 Jha Manisha Kumari Udaipur 9351518023 drmkumari@gnail.com Deptt of Geology, MLSU

73 Jha Sunil Dr. New Delhi 9818135048 drsuniljha@gmail.com AM (geol)

74 Jhala Surpal Singh Ahmedabad 9879816556 NA Retd GM, GMDC

75 Jhala, Kamlendra Singh Udaipur 9829044802 kamalendraj@yahoo.com Anglo American Service

76 Jamrani Dr. Shyam Sunder Udaipur 9829064969 ssjamrani@gmail.com Retd. ADG, DMG Rajasthan

77 Jhanjari, Vinod Kumar Jaipur 9799397753 vjhanjari@gmail. com AGM, HZL

78 Jodha Bharat Singh Jaipur 9414023478 Jodha1961@gmail.com Sr. GeoI in  GSI

79 Jodhawat, R.L. Dr. Udaipur 9950513331 jainrl88@yahoo.com Associate Prof, MLSU

80 Joshi Ashok Kumar Nagpur 9422145905 akjoshingp@rediffmail.com Scientist, GM ,ISRO

81 Joshi Ms. Bhawana Uttarakhand 8851728138 bhawnajoshi1617@gmail.com Geologist DMG

82 Joshi, Prof Narendra Indore 9425348454 njoshigeo@gmail.com Prof. Govt. Holkar Science, Inodre

83 Kachhara R.P. Dr. Udaipur 9887505727 NA Retd Associate Prof, MLSU

84 Kanchan V.K. Jaipur 0141-2503097 NA Dy. DG, GSI

85 Kataria, P. Dr. Udaipur 9414621427 kataria2k4@yahoo.co.in Prof. MLSU, Udaipur

86 Kaushal, Rohit Udaipur 9414343684 rohit@wolkem.com Wolkem

87 Kaushik S.K. Jamnagar 9825208605 sampurn2004@gmail.com Asst. GM, SNCCL

88 Kavdia, N.K. Udaipur 9829223428 narendra.kavdia@gmail.com AGM, HZL

89 Khabya Narendra Kumar Udaipur 9414212693 DMG

90 Khamesra, Naval Singh Udaipur 9828072556 navalsinghkhamesra@gmail.com Rtd ADG, DMG

91 Khamesra, Nilam Singh Udaipur 9825114791 Retd. ONGC

92 Khandelwal N.M. Jaipur 9351496483 NA Rtd Principal, Govt College

93 Khatri Govind Kumar Ahmedabad 9099324798 govind.khatri@gmail.com Nirma Limited 

94 Khatri Praveen Udaipur 9413666001 Praveen.khatri@vedanta.co.in Zawar Mines, Udaipur

95 Khiyani, Raj Kumar Udaipur 6460084492 rkkhiyani@gmail.com Manager, HZL

96 Khosla Subhash Chandra Udaipur 9649088016 sckhosla1@yahoo.com Retd. Professor, Geology Deptt., MLSU

97 Kirmani I.R. Jaipur 9414321262 irkirmani@yahoo.com GSI

98 Kothari Pradip Udaipur 9413304560 Pkothari_25@yahoo.com RSMM, Limited

99 Kulshreshtha N.P. Jaipur 0141-2296548 NA Rtd ADG, DMG

100 Kumawat, Ms. Garima Udaipur 9116387325 kgarima25@gmail.com Geologist, DMG

101 Kumawat, Rajendra Ajmer 9530145146 kumawatshivar85@gmail.com Sr.Geologist, DMG

102 Lathi S.N. Udaipur 9414159218 Lathimail@yahoo.com Revenue Administration

103 Mahto Biplav Udaipur NA NA HZL

104 Maloo, Arun Kumar Udaipur 9414156492 arunmaloo@yahoo.co.in Rtd. Suptdg. Geologist, DMG

105 Mantry Dr Prakash Udaipur 7665675740 drprakashmantry@yahoo.com Retd Professor, RS & GIS

106 Mathur, Manish Jodhpur 9462003879 manishmathur4727@gmail.com Sr. Geologist, DMG

107 Meena, Rajkumar  Kota 9460286798 rajkumarmeena002@gmail.com Sr. Geologist, DMG

108 Mehta, Dhirendra Singh Udaipur 9461385252 dsmehta11@gmail.com Retd Director DMG

109 Menaria, Narendra Jaipur 9829071963 menaria.n@gmail.com GM, Star Cement

110 Minda, Sanjay Kumar Udaipur 9413317214 skminda@yahoo.co.in DMG

111 Mishra Prem Narayan Jaipur 9314508070 NA GWD

112 Modi, Mukesh Udaipur 9829040329 mmodi@arihantmarbles.com Mine owner (Industrialist)

113 Mundra Om Prakash Bhilwara 9414148061 NA Mining Consultant

114 Munshi Dr. R.L. Udaipur 9461645946 rrgemsandgemston@yahoo.com Retd Dy.DG, GSI

115 Nagori, Kalyan Singh Udaipur 9414289507 NA RQP

116 Nagori Madan Lal Udaipur 9413318123 madan.nagori@gmail.com Prof. MLSU, Udaipur



117 Nama, Shankar Lal Jodhpur 9460009370 namashankarlal@gmail.com JNV  University

118 Nirania, R. S. Sirohi 9414201908 NA DMG

119 Paliwal, Ashok Bhilwara 9001895912 NA Agucha, Bhilwara

120 Pankaj sharma Udaipur 9530076469 Pankajsharma8934@yahoo.com DMG Formen

121 Pareek Arvind Jaipur 9414052130 Arvindpareek1@yahoo.co.in Consultancy for cement plant

122 Parihar Rachit udaipur 9694489990 Rachit.parihar@gmail.com Research Scholar

123 Patel, Chhagan N. Udaipur 9414157814 patel@wolkem.com Wolkem

124 Pitliya, N.M. Udaipur 9414233045 NA Supt. DMG

125 Porwal, Alok Udaipur 0294-2415091 Porwal@hotmail.com DMG

126 Porwal, Daulat Singh Udaipur 8851650554 dsporwal@gmail.com Rtd. ONGC

127 Porwal, Dinesh Kumar Kota 9414391920 NA Sr.Geol, DMG

128 Porwal Raj Kumar Udaipur 9414066618 rajk_porwal@yahoo.com Retd. Sg.M.G. IBM 

129 Purbia Chail Bihari Udaipur 8107865575 cbpurbia@gmail.com DMG

130 Purohit, Ritesh New Delhi 9414201976 ritesh_purohit@rediffmail.com Lecturer Govt College Sirohi

131 Rai, S. C. Dr. Jaipur 7073117815 drscrai@yahoo.co.in Retd. Suptd. Geologist, DMG

132 Rajpurohit Gajendra Singh  Bikaner 8094005287 geo_next@gmail.com Mining Geologist

133 Rajpurohit, Om Prakash Sirohi 9414673192 oprajpurohit@binanicement.co.in Manager, Binani Cement

134 Rajvi, Karanveer Singh Bikaner 9928550068 karanveer.rajvi@gmail.com Geologist DMG

135 Ranawat, Tribhuvan Singh Udaipur 9829324524 tsranawat@gmail.com Retd. ADG, DMG

136 Rastogi A.S. Udaipur 9983003302 geoarjun@gmail.com Research Scholar, MLSU

137 Rastogi, Aloke Udaipur 9414164267 rastogialoke@gmail.com RQP

138 Rathod Sanjeev Udaipur 9252795320 sun.rathore@yahoo.co.in Geologist, DMG

139 Rathord, Ms. Shail Bala Ajmer 8302677614 shailbalarathore359@gmail.com Sr. Geologist DMG

140 Rathore G.S. Udaipur 9413664220 NA HZL

141 Sahiwala, Mahesh Kumar Rajsamand 7734977999 NA Geologist, Aman Marble

142 Sahiwala Niranjan Kumar Udaipur 9636393979 Retd. Director, GSI

143 Samar, P.C. Udaipur 9414289492 praksamar@gmail.com Sr. Hydrogelogist, GWD

144 Sanganeria J.S. Jaipur 9413489205 NA Retd. Director, GSI

145 Saxena, R.C. Udaipur 9828570235 NA Retd ADG, DMG

146 Sayed, Farukh Ali Rajsamand 9829773795 NA Geologist, DMG

147 Sayed, Irshad Ali Udaipur 9829894477 irshadalisyed65@gmail.com DMG

148 Shandilya Arun Kumar Bikaner 9799296096 arunshandilya@gmail.com Associate Prof, Bikaner

149 Sharma Ajay Alwar 9414277272 Iajaysharma1966@yahoo.com Sr. Geologist, DMG

150 Sharma Arun Udaipur 8824312134 sharma.arun0305@gmail.com Retd. Mining Geologist, HZL

151 Sharma D.C. Jaipur 9414794721 NA Retd Chief Hydrgeologist, GWD

152 Sharma Dr. Trilok Shankar Jaipur 9468556328 triloksrsac@gmail.com Supt. Geologist DMG

153 Sharma Govind Jaipur 9928283113 NA Retd, OSD, Secretriate, Jaipur

154 Sharma Jayant Udaipur 9413955057 Jayant710@yahoo.com Exploration Geologist

155 Sharma Nirmal Kumar Faridabad 8527809392 nks.nirmal@gmail.com NCBM

156 Sharma Rajendra kumar Udaipur 9414169481 meenarajendra21@gmail.com DMG

157 Sharma Ravi Kant Udaipur 9414156856 NA Consultant Hydrogeologist

158 Sharma Shishir Bikaner 9460617665 shishirsharma5@gmail.com Retired Principal, Govt College, Bikaner

159 Sharma Sudarshan Kumar Bikaner 9460703883 Sudarshan_sharma59@yahoo.com Govt. Service

160 Sharma Vijay Prakash Udaipur 9828286453 vps2448@gmail.com Rtd. GSI

161 Sharma, Chandra Shekhar Udaipur 9414471191 cshekhar1379@yahoo.com R.K.Marble

162 Sharma, Naveen Kumar Dr. Udaipur 9414169125 drnavinin@yahoo.com Retd Manager, HZL

163 Sharma, Rajesh Udaipur 9414736632 rajgeofortune@gmail.com Consultant

164 Sheikh, Anwar Iqbal Udaipur 9414155787 mahianu61@yahoo.com Consultant

165 Shekhawat L.S. Jaipur 9461300112 NA GSI

166 Shekhawat, M.S. Dr. Udaipur 9414737092 shekhawatgeol@yahoo.com Asstt. Prof MLSU

167 Shrimali R.L. Udaipur 9413318794 rl_shrimali55@rediffmail.com Ex-AGM(Geology), HZL

168 Shrivastava S.C. Kodinar 9724328633 hcsrivastava@yahoo.com Manager, Ambuja Cement

169 Shrivastava, Neeraj Dr. Udaipur 9413022853 neeraj_geologis@yahoo.com Manager, ASDCL

170 Shrivastava, Vikas Delhi 9044786211 vikasgeors@gmail.com

171 Shrotriya Sudhir Chittaurgarh 9414109512 Sudhir_jkwhite@yahoo.in Sr. GM (Geology) J K White cement works

172 Singh H.C UP 9893007134 NA Rtd. IBM

173 Singh Narender Pal Udaipur 9001458638 npsin86@gmail.com ADG

174 Singh, Ajay Praksah Kota 9414393616 NA DMG

175 Siroya, Onkar singh Udaipur 9414167574 onkarsiroya@gmail.com Industrialist

176 Solanki Kuldeep Singh Udaipur 8003097244 ks_solanki@icloud.com HZL

177 Somani, Dr. Mahendra Kumar Udaipur 8275680900 mksomani2004@gmail..com MG, IBM

178 Somani Om Prakash Ahmedabad 9783142800 omsomany@gmail.com Vice President- Exploration MSPL Ltd 

179 Tak Satya Narayan Udaipur 9414063359 sntak.phosgeo@gmail.com Rtd. DGM(Geology), RSMML

180 Tank, R.L Udaipur 2942465394 NA Rtd. RSMM



181 Tanwar, Jitendra Singh Udaipur 9828112453 jstgeol87@yahoo.com DMG

182 Tiwari Krishna Chandra Udaipur 9427301410 kaicy56@gmail.com Rtd. Professor MSU, VADODRA

183 Tiwari Umesh Chandra Gujrat 9974693132 tewariumesh@yahoo.co.in

184 Trivedi Vishal Udaipur 9678631855 DMG

185 Upadhyay, Vishvajeet Udaipur 9314491343 vu_geo@yahoo.co.in Wolkem

186 Vaishnav V.K. Udaipur 9461518665 NA Rtd. ADG, DMG

187 Vaishya Dr. Ashok Kumar Udaipur 9414163719 adgeologyudaipur@dmg-raj.org Rtd. ADG, DMG

188 Vashishth Gopal Krishna Udaipur 9971100309 GKVASHISHTHA@GMAIL.COM Retd Advisor and GM, Coal India Ltd

189 Vashisth Dr. S. K. Udaipur 9414786869 sunilhzl@gmail.com Ex-Dy Director (Business Development, Corp Affairs & Regulatory) HZL 

190 Vasita Kapil Udaipur 9636545101 kaalvasita@gmail.com Geologist, DMG

191 Verdia Prakash K. Udaipur 9829032927 NA Rtd. Dir. DMG

192 Verma Anil Kumar Jaipur 9414846041 NA ADG, DMG

193 Verma Ram Gopal Jaipur 1412708781 NA GSI

194 Verma Sunil Kumar Jaipur 9414248396 NA Supt. Geologist, DMG

195 Verma Surendra Kumar Udaipur 9352515424 NA Sr. Manager (Geol) HZL

196 Wadhawan Sudesh Kumar Delhi 8209440631 wadhawansk.geo@gmail.com Rtd. Dy DG. GSI

197 Yadav, Bhupendra Singh Udaipur 9414165961 pgcbsy@yahoo.co.in Director, Geomin Consultant

198 Yadav, Shailesh Kumar Jodhpur 9414124618 skyadavgeo@gmail.com DRDO


